MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
ProcessGard® PES
Cartridge Filters
PES filters for weak acids, bases,
and DI water filtration
ProcessGard® PES cartridge filters are high-flow, longer-lifetime
filters that are ideally suited for filtration of weak acids, bases, and
ultrapure DI water for the electronics industry.

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
ProcessGard PES Cartridge Filters: part number
PS	            1
Quantity
1 = 1/pack
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
T	=	E-FKM
Length
S0	=	4"*
05	=	5"*
10	=	10"
20	=	20"
30	=	30"
40	=	40"
Code
0	=	Code 0
F	=	Code F
5	=	Code 5
6	=	Code 6
7	=	Code 7
Retention Rating
P4 = 0.04 µm
P5 = 0.05 µm
01 = 0.1 µm
02 = 0.2 µm
45 = 0.45 µm
10 = 1.0 µm
*For Code-0 Only
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed